
20' 40' 20' 40' 20' 40' 20' 40' 20' 40' 20' 40' 20' 40' 20' 40' 20' 40' 20' 40' DISCH LOAD MOVES TEUS MOVES TEUS

January 12,655 7,945 1 6 1,586 1,526 887 762 2,991 583 11,881 7,485 1,349 1,167 673 1,432 82 138 25,368 27,561 52,929 73,835 53,369 74,551

February 13,665 8,356 1 3 1,494 1,876 1,609 1,773 3,404 479 9,701 7,182 1,501 2,059 937 852 2 16 28,777 26,115 54,892 77,472 54,928 77,540

March 11,596 5,081 1 3 2,172 729 698 1,082 4,607 458 9,755 7,784 2,091 1,042 727 1,280 11 86 21,362 27,744 49,106 66,565 49,300 66,931

April 13,140 5,955 16 0 1,338 878 74 700 4,458 338 6143 5,855 949 372 72 1,329 143 144 1 22,101 19,516 41,617 57,044 42,192 57,908

May 10,792 5,476 0 3 1,654 999 774 394 4,997 428 6,588 4,941 1,406 940 527 30 21 61 20,092 19,857 39,949 53,160 40,113 53,446

June 13,702 7,033 1 0 1,818 1,167 1,417 1,198 4,784 482 9,783 5,154 1,181 930 1,475 1,078 25 111 0 26,336 24,867 51,203 68,245 51,475 68,739

July 15,769 7,743 0 3 1,669 1,269 1,587 832 2,985 424 9,068 6,008 1,657 1,214 1,610 907 19 34 28,872 23,873 52,745 71,145 52,851 71,319

August 13,757 6,260 0 17 1,670 820 1,518 1,115 3,171 512 12950 6,685 2,483 1,266 1,329 983 77 35 25,157 29,379 54,536 72,194 54,760 72,488

September 10,956 6,157 0 51 1,228 814 1,814 875 3,043 466 11,393 7,109 1,457 1,087 1,534 1,164 92 134 21,895 27,253 49,148 66,871 49,600 67,591

October 12,837 7,095 3 5 1,641 725 1,407 1,534 2,807 425 10,517 4,770 2,017 693 1,208 696 5 23 25,247 23,133 48,380 64,323 48,436 64,425

November 11,033 6,545 0 27 2,032 1,596 1,467 1,291 2,772 361 9,450 7,595 963 603 478 1,498 89 41 4 23,991 23,720 47,711 67,227 47,975 67,577

December 12106 7358 0 0 442 432 1858 1990 3290 504 9604 5950 1687 1357 2333 1640 76 30 0 0 24186 26365 50551 69,782 50,763 70,054

Total 152,008        81,004       23              118            18,744       12,831       15,110       13,546       43,309       5,460         116,833     76,518       18,741       12,730       12,903       12,889       642            853            -     5        293,384     299,383     592,767     807,863     595,762     812,569     

Import Export TS Restow Total

January 28,558 31,008 14,269 716 74,551

February 30,384 28,427 18,661 68 77,540

March 21,765 30,846 13,954 366 66,931

April 25,066 22,987 8,991 864 57,908

May 21,750 22,323 9,087 286 53,446

June 27,769 25,839 14,637 494 68,739

July 31,261 24,917 14,967 174 71,319

August 26,311 30,515 15,368 294 72,488

September 23,372 29,586 13,913 720 67,591

October 27,040 23,714 13,569 102 64,425

November 24,177 28,134 14,916 350 67,577

December 26,822 25,802 17,158 272 70,054

Total 314,275           324,098        169,490        4,706            812,569        

WITH RESTOW

Month
Summary

FULL EMPTY FULL EMPTY

TOTALIMPORT Transship Export Transship Via Quay Cell to Cell

SOCIETE DE GESTION DU TERMINAL À CONTENEUR DE DORALEH

2020 VOLUME

Month 

Discharge Load RESTOW

 FULL  EMPTY  FULL  EMPTY


